Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

2.457

389

473

281

130

10

88

27

3.855

Millones ($)
19.604,53
3.853,89
3.026,28
2.851,89
1.613,10
100,88
525,54
240,36

31.816,47

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

TA

VOLUMEN

WEDELLIN

POR SUCURSAL

M S0E0TA 6.7
H MEDELLIN 10.1%
AL 125%

M BARRANQULLA T.3%
W SUCARAMANGA  34%

WANZALES 0%
B CARTAGENA 25%
B FEFREIRA U7
Tofal 100.0%

10/06/2016



